

File No. RKA/DNCR/...../... Date of Receiving 9/05/24



LSB.

(Version 2.1) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 30.01.2020

Items	Assign To	ed	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature		
File Received By			NA	NA			NA		
Survey	8/03/2	4							
Preparation									
A - Very Good,	R - Satisfa	otow.	0.4						
unprepared due to i		Ider Pho	m not properlatification is rotographs not to not taken,	y filled, □ Mar not clearly don clearly taken, □ Owner/ ow	ket survey for e, □ Measure , □ Selfie/ Ov vner represent	rates is not ment is not vner or own tative signa	properly, Survey to properly done, properly done, ner representative sture not taken, d		
n case File is return preparer - HOD Enge comment & Signatur	a.	Google Map not taken, □ Survey summary sheet not filled □ Minor defects in the survey hence approved for preparation with warning to Surveyor. Report preparer to collect the missing information on his own. □ Major defects in the survey. Survey has to be done again.							

1.	Proposal or Ref. No.	VIS(2023-9	DETAIL	<u>s</u>	-0 00	表的的表示	
3.	Type of Service Type of customer	☐ Valuation Report		- 10	02-661-	1019	
A STATES	Type of customer	☐ Bank ☐ Company	□PSU		□ NBFC	□ Corporate	9
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address	SBI, SM	© Privat	te client	Direct C	ct client throu	Igh Bank
5.	Case Allotment Officer/ Fees paying party Details	Name			ct Number	1	nail ld
6.	Case Type	MISHRA MISHRA	971912		144711		
7.	Fees Details	☐ Case for Free			□ Ca	se for existin	g account/
0		randult of Fees			ount if any	Payment will be paid by	
8.	Billing Details	Billed To Party	s GLOUNDA.		□-Bank	□Customer	
		_	legista de la constantina della constantina dell			GSTIN	

	and the second	CASE DETAILS
1,	Name of the Industry/ Account	MIS. BEARDCECC CIMITED.
2.	Type of Property	□ Small Manufacturing Unit, □ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, □ Large Scale Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
		Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number
		MIS. BEARPCECC (7D. Email Id
1.	Account Name	
5.	Plant Address	DCOT HO
		MIDC, THANE BECAPUR BODO CHOUSTRIAC AREA
S .	Who will coordinate on site	Name NAME WAYS WITHOUT
	for the site survey	199 SD 10 550
		Date 89833 42439
	Preferred time of survey	Date 533 424 39
		09/03/24 Time
3.	Documents Received (Any	4:00
	one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	. Ownership Documents: Sale Deed Deed Decuments
	i map is musty	Reiniquishment Deed Transf
		Relinquishment Deed, Transfer Deed, Conveyance Deed, Allotment Letter, Possession Letter, Agreement to Sell, Mortgage
		Deed, □ Indenture of Mortan
		2. Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ Sanctioned Map, ☐ Site Plan
		Ganctioned Map, G-Site Plan
		3. Project Approval Document
		Understanding with the State Govt., Industrial Entrepreneurs Industrial Entrepreneurs
		Memorandum General State Govt., Glindustrial General Industrial Industria
		Memorandum, □ Environment Clearance, □ Fire NOC
		4. Any Other document: □ TIR Report, □ Old Valuation Report, □ Plant &
		Machinery Inventors of
		Machinery Inventory Sheet, ☐ Fixed Asset Register, ☐ Building Area Maior Fault
		Statement, □ CLU Document, □ Detailed Project Report, □ Invoices of the
		Major Equipment's Doile P
		Report, Production data est
		Report, Production data of last one week, Plant maintenance log, Any other:
		☐ Any other: ☐ Copy of municipal tax receipt
9.	Special Instructions if a	5. No documents provided: □
		ny.
4	0	
1	0. I agree to pay the amoun	ant mentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure any facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit of the ill spirit of the i
	vested interest	nt mentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure any facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit of
	(X) and to be	any facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the III spirit of any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.
	Cust	of official of the firm in the

INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM

(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)

(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

PC762-661-10/97	·
File No. RKA/DNCR/ Date: 9/03/24	Time: 4:00
Dute.	Time:

/	1	. Name of the Surveyor	, GENERAL DETAILS
			DHAWAC. VANJARE
	2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner/ Director, ☐ Company Representative, ☐ No one was
			available, Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside
			Name Contact No.
	3.		SPHDEEP 9326472984
	3.	Survey Type	Full survey (inside-out with approximate measurements &
			photographs), Full survey (inside-out with approximate sample random measurements & photographs), Half Survey (Approximate
			photographs taken (No. 1997). □ Only
	4.	Reason for Half survey or onl photographs taken	Property was locked, Possessee didn't allow to inspect the
			property, NPA property so owner was hostile and survey couldn't be carried out, Under construction property, Very Large irregular
		M.A	Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area, Any other reason:
	_		and state leason.
;	5.	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From
			name plate displayed on the property, Heldentified by the owner/ owner
			representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the
	1_		property could not be done, □ Survey was not done
6.	13	pe of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large
			Scale Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
7.	Pro	operty Measurement	☑ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
8.	Re	ason for no measurement	☐ Property was locked/ sealed, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐
			NPA property so didn't enter the property, Very Large Property,
		MA	practically not possible to measure the entire area Any other Reason:
9.	Purp	pose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage
			☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,

	9. Type of Approach Road		3. Landmark 4. Ward Name/ No.	06) 3 2 2 E	Three of Loan Amount Lean Amount Address under Valuation Plant Address under Valuation Plant Address under Valuation	
property approach road	□ Bituminous, □ Metalled, □ Cement concrete, □ Concrete paver block, □ Brick khadanja, □ Mud surfacing, □ Broken potholed metalled road, □ No proper approach road available, □ Very narrow concrete paver block,	Name Width Distance from property SMOMBRI SATARA 14M 38M 100M TURBHE MIDC ROAP.	NOTH-West Facing NEAR VIVANTA HOTEL.	LOCATION DETAILS North South South South LocATION DETAILS North West Facing North CATRY OF Fast Facing North Facing North Facing North Facing South Facing South-East Facing South-East Facing South-East South South-East Facing South-East South-East Facing South-East South-Eas	For DRT Recovery purpose, Partition purpose, Cash Credit Galms Wealth Tax Purpose. Partition purpose, Cash Credit Galms Wealth Tax Purpose. CC Limit enhancement, Cash Credit Galms Wealth Coan, Term Loan, Business Loan, NA Provided Loan, Term Loan, Business Loan, NA Provided Loan, Business Loan, NA Provided Loan, Term Coan, Business Loan, NA Provided Loan, Term Loan, Loan,	cor Insolvency P. General Value

			1			-	Printer and the second															-			
	∞		17.	ē.	100	15.	7.		ō		-							ands ands							
Corporation Name	Minicipality	Authority Name	Jurisdiction Development	MM MC / KIJPC	surrounding area	Any new development in	Proximity to civic amenities	& governing authority managing it.	-	-						2 Location consideration	(CA) included the	Class heaten of the		400.00					to the otherwise of more the depolation of
Name: MMC / MIPC	☐ Area not within any development authority limits	Name: NAMC / MIDC.	Par	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar	7		Metro Railway Station		BYes, □No	towards end of the locality, □ Any other	Location within locality, Poor location within the locality, Property	within the locality, Normal Location within the locality, Average	North-East Facing, Ordinary location within locality, Good Location	Near to Metro station, ☐ Near to Market, ☐ Near to Highway, ☐ Entrance	□ Corner Plot, □ 2 side open, □ 3 side open, □ On >30 wide road, □	Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional	U-Urban developed, 🗆 Urban developing, 🗈 Semi Urban, 🗈 Rural, 🗈	area D Within Remote area	available, Within rural village area, In interiors, Within Backward	Institutional area, II Out of municipal limits, no civic infrastructure	Water urban remote area, I Within commercial area, I Within	Without orban developing zone. I Within urban undeveloped area.	Main 687. Il Watter 687 auburbs. Il Water urban developed Area.	manufational lenkestelat area, I Witten unincitied technitist area, I Witten	El Waltim west claveloped rediffice) trefustrial area. I Within averagely

	₽/Industrial, □ Vacant, □ Locked, □ Sealed □ Any other use:	the property	
	B-Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed		
	Complete.		
	K. D		
	BYes, □ No, □ Only partially, □ Only with Temporary boundaries,	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	
	Defear independent access is available.	Is Independent access	
1	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents, ☐ Very large land ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available to match it with papers parcel forming multiple lands so not possible to match it with papers is available. ☐ Access is available in		
	And relevant papers available to match the boundaries	pth ratio	
1	☐ On road level, ☐ Below road level, ☐ Large frontage, ☐ NA	of and	-
,	□ Square, □ NA	e Land	
	Rectangular, Trapezium,	Arly com	
1	Rocky, Marsh Land, Reclaimed Land, Triangular, Trapezoid,	conversion to the land use	
	Water logger		
	Area as per mortgage deed.	Land Area	
	4780 24. W		_
	7450 59.80		
te.	AS per Map	-	
4/6	As per si		
maer i		21 Is it a sear is it a belt to	
EFF-CC		such each proper industry in	
	Prest.	estavo de productivo de produc	
		adversing the details for the	
	NES.		
اور			
	TNOUSTEE	\	
	too not min.		1
	BUG,	1	
,	inipal limits		
/		\	
/		\\	
2.			
C			

Average, Poor Under construction, No Survey	10. Boundary Wall (Only for individual property) 11. Garden/ Landscaping 12. Parking facilities
tternal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, verage, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Seepage issues, □ Wate pply issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible crack the building Construction done without Map, □ Construction not as per approve ap, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined adjace operty, □ Encroached adjacent area illegally. Yes, □ No, □ Common boundary wall of a complex Running Mtr. Height Width Finish Yes, □ No, □ Beautiful, □ Ordinary Available within the property □ On Ground, □ In Basement On still	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property) Garden/ Landscaping Parking facilities
les, □ Walsible crace isible crace adjace reproved adjace Finish	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property) Garden/ Landscaping Parking facilities
Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction □ Good, □ Ordinary. Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Ordinary Very Good,	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property) Garden/ Landscaping
ternal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, verage, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor, □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Seepage issues, □ Wate upply issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible crack the building Construction done without Map, □ Construction not as per approve ap, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined adjace operty, □ Encroached adjacent area illegally Yes, □ No, □ Common boundary wall of a complex Running Mtr. Height Width Finish	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)
ternal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, verage, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor Wery Good, □ Average, □ Poor Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Seepage issues, □ Watt upply issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible crack the building Construction done without Map, □ Construction not as per approve ap, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined adjace operty, □ Encroached adjacent area illegally Yes, □ No, □ Common boundary wall of a complex Running Mtr	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)
ternal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, verage, □ Poor □ Under construction Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor Wery Good, □ Average, □ Poor Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Structural issues, □ Wate upply issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible crack the building Construction done without Map, □ Construction not as per approve ap, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined adjace operty, □ Encroached adjacent area illegally	Boundary Wall Control
verage, □ Poor □ Under construction, □ No Survey **tternal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, **verage, □ Poor □ Under construction **Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor **Wery Good, □ Average, □ Poor **Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Seepage issues, □ Wate upply issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible crack the building **Construction done without Map, □ Construction not as per approve app. □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map. □ Joined addition	て あ
Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor Maintenance issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Struction Struction Veny Good, □ Average, □ Poor Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible crack the building Construction done without Map, □ Construction not as per approve	
verage, □ Poor □ Under construction, □ No Survey *tternal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, *verage, □ Poor □ Under construction *Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor *Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Seepage issues, □ Wate *upply issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible crack *the building	
Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor Waintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues, ☐ Waturey Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues, ☐ Waturey Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor	Any violation done in the
Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor Maintenness:	SI
	Any defects in the building
	Building
	Maintenance of the Building A
	Ţ ≥
Internal - D Excellent, D-Very Good, D Good D Ordinary	
☐ Scrap abandoned structure	nce/ Condition of the
Pilla	
URCC Framed Structure, ⊕ L6ad bearing Pillar Beam column,	-
18 6 Capt 6081	
11.05 91.91	-
As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey	RCC
1986 His-up property in use, D Under construction, D No construction	Covered Built-up Area

construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

	Block Building Name	Total Slabs/ Floors	Floor wise height	Year of construct ion	Type of construction	Structure condition	Area in Sq.ft
	BUILDING	Ground Floor	10 1	1984	R.C.C	COOD	13mx 12.9m
) .	PROM ROOM	60	101	1984	SHED	G00D	15.73'×9 8.
3.	CABZ N	G.F	101	1984	SHED	COOD	7.66'x 8.56,
	RATERIAN STORE	Cor	15'	1984	COAD BEART MG	4000	6.10mx13.10
5.	STRAP AREP	C.F	15'	1984	SHED		6.33 × 1, 88 6.33 × 1, 88
S.	EPS PIPE SCHOOL Areo	CIF	24 '	1984	COAD BANKS BEAFING	Arephage	12.6 7mx 17.6 2340 59 F1
7.	cicods dred	C1.F	241	1984	Biorn RIC+ Shood	AVERACE	11:22mx 8:11
8.	DRYER ROOM	CIF	24'	1984	Show	Augros,	1964.74
٩.	BOI (ER	C,F	24'	- >_	SHEED PEGIEVE	AVERAGE	1868.55 R
10.	MORKING	G, F	20'	···	SHEED SHEED	AYERACE	1361.6059
įt,	F.C ARCA	4.6	20'		2 HEED	AVERAGE	495 59.1
12.	LZO BOIL	4.6	241	'	SHEED	-	449459.4
13.	APER	C1.E	241	11,	ASHEGY BIOCICMO	Angra Ce	250 so.
14.	SHAPE MOUCDING ARCA 1+2	4.6	241	1	BIOCKY40.	AVERAGE	2110 59,6
u.	20DELAILTO	r 4,4	24'		BIOCICHO		273.03 59.A
6.	STOCK ROOM	(, ih	241		BIOCKWA +5HON,		391,71

RCC = 1676 59, Ft SHED - 1658, 07 + 700 : 2358.07 59, Ft Page 10 of 13 BIOCICMORIC + SHED (food bearns). 20, 599.11

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

Ordinate description	1	Demand & Supply condition in the Market for such properties			Good, ()	Good, () Ave	rage, ⊟ Lew	
The second second second	97	At what True rate C bought this Propert	Year of purchas Purchas		198	4		
1	3	Minimum Rate in th	a locality					
	4.	Maximum Rate in th						
Pari	5.	Local Information ga		na Site su	irvev (Mir	imum 2 ena	uirles are mu	st):
-	institution and	1. Name:	-	MIE		arrow E. Grey		
-	and the same of	Contact No.	-	388		0		
-	No. of Lot	Sale Purchase Rate	103	c- 66		.1		
Remove	in an an	Rental Rate	33 1	- 09	y K	59. M		
Actoria	-	Comments	5000	59 im	(A)	o Avi	DT CA MCA	WITH IN
			SAME	IMOU	STRIC	C ARE	A AT	AM DISTAN
torture		2. Name:		424				- CD I JPC
	7	Contact No.		36733				
-	+	Sale Purchase Rate	60K-			0		
	+	Rental Rate	-	0,2	041	*		
			IN S	AME	IMO	USTRIF	C ARC	î.A.
	+	3. Name:						
_	-	Contact No.						
	S.	ale Purchase Rate						
_	- 50							
		Rental Rate						
		Comments						
1							5	

Surveyor Name:	DHAMP(.	VANTORA
- Joi maine,		

Signature:

Date:





Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K. Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the Information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

	More a support rebest is brehover.		00 00: 10	19
1	File No.	VIS(\$023-24)-PC769-661-1019 DHAWAC VANJARI		
2	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAC VANJARI		
1	Borrower Name	MIS. BEPRDOCCIC CTD		
4	Name of the Owner	Name of the second		
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	0.40, MIDC TURBILE.		
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside Name Contact No.		
		SPHDEEP	93264	472984
2.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ dentified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done.		
8.	Are Boundaries matched	□ Survey was not done □ Yes, □ No, □ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, □ Boundaries not match.		
9.	Survey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside % photographs)		
10	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken H.A	Property was locked Passage White		
11.	Type of Property	□ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, □ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely □ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, □ Residential House, □ Low Rise Apartment, □ Residential Builder Floor, □ Commercial Land & Building, □ Commercial Office, □ Commercial Shop, □ Commercial Floor, □ Shopping Mall, □ Hotel, □ Institutional, □ School Building, □ Vacant Residential Plate □ Industrial,		
12.	Property Measurement	Plot, Agricultural Land	Building, 🗌 Vacant Resident	ial Plot. Vacant Industrial,
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial, Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not measure the area within limited time. ☐		
14.	М. А	I didn't ellier the	Leggessee didust	- II
	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	Any other Reas	son:
15.	Covered Built-up Area	7450 59·M	As per Map 7ムSo S9・M	As per site survey
6.	Property possessed by at the time of	As per Title deed	As per Man	1123 ST.W
7.	Any negative observation of the	Property was locked	essee, Under Construction	As per site survey
	and the	locked,	essee, Under Construction Bank sealed, Court sealed	Couldn't be Surveyed,

	property during survey		
18.	is independent access available to the property	Gear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other	
19.	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Idjoining property, \square No clear access is available. \square Access is closed due to dispute	
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries M · Ω	
21.	Local Information References		
-	property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'	

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the	Person:	SANDEEP	
b.	Relation:		JUL DEEL	
C.	Signatura	1 8	PESEMPTIV	0

d. Date:

9/03/24

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a.	Name of the Surveyor:	DARMAC
h	Signature:	

c. Date:

9/03/04

ROOM - Sheed - 15.18 x 9,8, h. 10/ L @ Maximon rabin - shed - 7.66' x 8.56' h. 9' 1 Row material Storage Anga - 42'x20'h:14.28' - RCC + Shear (2) Scrap Anga - 19.90 x @ Admin blog - 36 12361 h=14.281 h. 9.3.1 - RCC then 95'm Pro Course on 40p sha 50 - 401x 17m h 21.001 Frished Godown/EPS

Area as per

(cottons) /75'* (Go'+0) RCC+Shew, dowing / cuthing And CMC 40'x @ pry Ruan 2,2,2 (9. MORKING AMOR) Prog. Prof. Prog. - 28.62 × 401 h= 19.211 (RCC +shoos) DEALL ANDRO HE 11.25 X AN Finished Goods Goden = 11.5Amx8. SAM h=231-Ra+shed

O panci I build monotantons pro 40'x 39m h=25' - pre+her Oconstage Anga · Bolage! hassi - shear O real factors Acrosic Theod, O warring Area - Roc+sher o marhine Arca-sher 9 (Oal

9423048285